CD 267 PM Series
2000h at 105℃
105°C
larger size
higher ripple current
Items Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range(°C) -55 ~ +105
Voltage Range (V) 6.3~ 100

Typ ESR
20℃,
120Hz
Rated
Ripple
Current
105℃,
120Hz
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (Ω) (Ω) (mArms) (mm) -
6.3
(7.2)
0J
10000 0.058 0.041 1650 16X25 ECR0JPM103M□□160025
15000 0.048 0.034 2010 16X35.5 ECR0JPM153M□□160035
22000 0.041 0.029 2350 18x40 ECR0JPM223M□□180040
33000 0.036 0.026 2800 22x51 ECR0JPM333M□□220051
10
(13)
1A
6800 0.066 0.047 1570 16x25 ECR1APM682M□□160025
10000 0.053 0.037 1890 16x35.5 ECR1APM103M□□160035
15000 0.044 0.031 2180 18x35.5 ECR1APM153M□□180035
22000 0.039 0.027 2650 20X41 ECR1APM223M□□200041
33000 0.035 0.025 3250 22x51 ECR1APM333M□□220051
16
(20)
1C
4700 0.073 0.051 1480 16x25 ECR1CPM472M□□160025
6800 0.059 0.041 1780 16X35.5 ECR1CPM682M□□160035
10000 0.048 0.034 2060 18x35.5 ECR1CPM103M□□180035
15000 0.041 0.029 2430 20x41 ECR1CPM153M□□203041
22000 0.036 0.026 3003 22X51 ECR1CPM223M□□220051
33000 0.033 0.023 3450 25x51 ECR1CPM333M□□250051
25
(32)
1E
3300 0.080 0.056 1400 16x25 ECR1EPM332M□□160025
4700 0.062 0.043 1710 16X31.5 ECR1EPM472M□□160031
6800 0.047 0.033 2040 18x35.5 ECR1EPM682M□□180035
10000 0.040 0.028 2150 20x41 ECR1EPM103M□□200041
15000 0.035 0.025 2750 22x51 ECR1EPMI53M□□220051
22000 0.033 0.023 3250 25X51 ECR1EPM223M□□250051
35
(44)
1V
2200 0.097 0.068 1260 16x25 ECR1VPM222M□□160025
3300 0.072 0.050 1610 16x35.5 ECR1VPM332M□□160035
4700 0.056 0.039 1910 18X35.5 ECR1VPM472M□□180035
6800 0.043 0.030 2150 20x41 ECR1VPM682M□□200041
10000 0.037 0.026 2650 22x51 ECR1VPM103M□□22005I
15000 0.034 0.024 3100 25X51 ECR1VPM153M□□250051
50
(63)
1H
2200 0.084 0.059 1470 16x35.5 ECR1HPM222M□□160035
3300 0.064 0.045 1770 18x35.5 ECR1HPM332M□□180335
4700 0.051 0.036 2100 20x41 ECR1HPM472M□□200041
6800 0.039 0.027 2500 22x51 ECR1HPM682M□□220051
10000 0.035 0.025 2850 25x51 ECR1HPM103M□□250051
UR
(Surge
Voltage)
Code

20℃,
120Hz
Rated
Ripple
Current
105℃,
120Hz
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (Ω) (Ω) (mArms) (mm) -
63
(79)
1J
1000 0.133 0.093 930 16x25 ECR1JPMI02M□□160025
2200 0.072 0.05 1650 18x35.5 ECR1JPM222M□□180035
3300 0.056 0.039 1950 20x41 ECR1JPM332M□□200041
4700 0.045 0.031 2450 22x51 ECR1JPM472M□□220051
6800 0.035 0.025 2800 25x51 ECR1JPM682M□□250051
100
(125)
2A
470 0.226 0.158 715 16x25 ECR2APM471M□□160025
1000 0.106 0.074 985 20x41 ECR2APM102M□□200041
2200 0.060 0.042 1750 22x51 ECR2APM222M□□220051
3300 0.048 0.034 2070 25x51 ECR2APM332M□□250051